
WASTE PICK-UP

In the City of Cambridge

During the following holidays, Chesapeake Waste will not pick-up the trash

for commercial or residential.

Your trash will be picked up on your next pick-up date.

OFFICIAL LIST OF LEGAL HOLIDAYS FOR 2025

New Year’s Day – Wednesday, Jan. 1

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. – Monday, Jan. 20

President’s Day – Monday, Feb. 17

Memorial Day – Monday, May 26

Juneteenth Day – Thursday, June 19

Independence Day – Friday, July 4

Labor Day – Monday, Sept. 1

Veteran’s Day – Tuesday, Nov. 11

Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, Nov. 27

Christmas Day – Thursday, Dec. 25




